


   

Consolidated Sales and Year-over-Year Growth Trends*2,3 (Unit: Million Yen, %) 

 Sales Cumulative Total 

Sales YoY Sales YoY 

2019 Jun. 1,254 75.2 1,254 75.2 

Jul. 1,350 83.9 2,605 79.5 

Aug. 1,263 82.9 3,869 80.6 

Sep. 1,499 107.0 5,368 86.5 

Oct. 1,466 84.8 6,834 86.2 

Nov. 1,992 137.6 8,827 94.1 

Dec. 1,944 139.2 10,772 99.9 

2020 Jan. 1,789 132.7 12,561 103.6 

Feb. 1,319 98.9 13,880 103.1 

Mar. 1,330 104.5 15,211 103.2 

Apr. 1,412 103.7 16,623 103.3 

May 1,796 114.6 18,420 104.3 

2020 Jun. 1,640 130.8 1,640 130.8 

Jul. 1,672 123.8 3,312 127.2 

Aug. 1,504 119.0 4,817 124.5 

Sep. 1,649 110.0 6,466 120.5 

Oct. 2,307 157.4 8,774 128.4 

Nov. 2,287 114.8 11,061 125.3 

Dec. 2,153 110.7 13,214 122.7 

2021 Jan. 1,714 95.8 14,929 118.9 

Feb. 1,453 110.2 16,382 118.0 

Mar. 1,417 106.6 17,800 117.0 

Apr. 1,407 99.6 19,207 115.5 

May     

 
 
Sales and Year-over-Year Growth by Segments*2,3        （Unit: Million Yen, %） 

 
B to C Business B to B to C Business Other 

Sales YoY Sales YoY Sales YoY 

2019 Jun. 343 48.0 894 95.5 16 101.9 

Jul. 462 69.6 871 93.7 16 105.3 

Aug. 414 55.8 832 109.4 16 83.7 

Sep. 474 113.8 1,009 104.7 15 75.3 

Oct. 638 92.7 800 78.4 27 146.7 

Nov. 887 256.3 1,079 99.9 25 117.5 

Dec. 753 275.2 1,163 105.6 27 124.5 

2020 Jan. 838 184.1 925 105.9 26 129.7 

Feb. 352 94.6 944 101.0 21 84.1 

Mar. 335 94.8 952 106.6 42 162.8 

Apr. 479 126.6 903 94.7 30 101.5 

May 610 106.1 1163 121.2 22 68.3 

2020 Jun. 636 185.1 981 109.8 22 135.9 

Jul. 714 154.4 935 107.3 22 138.2 

Aug. 646 156.1 834 100.2 23 140.0 

Sep. 656 138.5 956 94.7 36 240.5 

Oct. 1,183 185.5 1,087 135.8 36 135.3 

Nov. 1,148 129.5 1,098 101.7 39 156.4 

Dec. 1,053 139.8 1,069 91.9 30 110.1 

2021 Jan. 632 75.4 1,020 110.3 61 234.7 

Feb. 425 120.6 1,002 106.1 25 118.0 

Mar. 451 134.6 937 98.5 28 67.1 

Apr. 435 90.9 935 103.6 35 119.5 

May       
 


